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 Song Title  Artist  Video Link 
 Good Times Roll  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/good-times-roll 

 Let’s Go  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/lets-go 

 Shake It Up  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/shake-it-up 

 30 Gallon Tank  Spoon  https://songwhip.com/spoon/30-gallon-tank 

 Advance Cassette  Spoon  https://songwhip.com/spoon/advance-cassette 

 The Minor Tough  Spoon  https://songwhip.com/spoon/the-minor-tough 

 5 Days In May  Blue Rodeo  https://songwhip.com/blue-rodeo/5-days-in-may 

 Head Over Heels  Blue Rodeo  https://songwhip.com/blue-rodeo/headoverheels 

 Cynthia  Blue Rodeo  https://songwhip.com/blue-rodeo/cynthia 

 Son Of Sam  Elliot Smith  https://songwhip.com/elliott-smith/son-of-sam 

 Junk Bond Trader  Elliot Smith  https://songwhip.com/elliott-smith/junk-bond-trader 

 Jesus Of The Moon  Nick Cave & The Bad 

 seeds 
 https://songwhip.com/nickcaveandthebadseeds/jesus- 
 of-the-moon 

 The Weeping Song  Nick Cave & The Bad 

 Seeds 
 https://songwhip.com/nickcaveandthebadseeds/the-w 
 eeping-song-2010-remastered-version 

 The Ship Song  Nick Cave & The Bad 

 Seeds 
 https://songwhip.com/nickcaveandthebadseeds/the-s 
 hip-song-2010-remastered-version 



 Re Entry To The Moon  Breuer/Perrey  https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the 
 -moon 

 Kaini Industries  Boards Of Canada  https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industri 
 es 


